
LOT 2 BLOCK E CHAPEL HILLS
UNIT 1 & LOT 15 BLOCK E CHAPEL
HILLS UNIT 1, ADDITION #1.

LUTZ MARK W
626 SW CHAPEL HILL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08095-000
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MELINA M LEDUC (RESER

MELINA M LEDUC & MA
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PRMT:1:1: VINYL SIDING

1454 ADDN SFR 70 03/04/1999

2018HX Base Yr

626 SW CHAPEL HILL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,285 93.0424 104.21 238,120 1969 1969 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1754

BAS 1,754 100 1,754 73,114

FCP 484 25 121 5,044

FEP 110 80 88 3,668

FEP 132 80 106 4,418

FOP 115 30 34 1,417

FSP 288 40 115 4,794

FST 121 55 67 2,793

3,004 2,285 95,248

BAS= W30 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W24 FEP= N6 FEP= N5 W22 S5
E22$ W22 S6 E22$ W9 FST= W11 S11 E11 N11$ S11 FCP= W11 S22
E22 N22 W11$ E11S22 E13 FOP=  E23 N5W23 S5$ N5 E23 S7 E16
N35$.
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11
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 130

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 35.00 35.00 100 1975 1975 3 40 7,168

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 150

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 300

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

11,048

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 37,000


